1,20 m
3 de Febrero de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

11

12

13

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

SUMMER TIME GL FVD
JENSON VAN T MEULENHOF
/ GLAMMER-GIRL H FVD X
BENGALE / 2018 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / BWP

SABAL DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / ONIS HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH /2011 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

HELENA DE CHAMANT
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

FABIOLA DE HUS Z
FLORIAN DE LA VIE / L-TEXAS
X TIN ROCCO /2011 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / ZANG

CANCUN DES JORDILS
CONTEUR / LOOK AT ME HB X
CICERO /2011 / MALE /
CASTANO / SWB

KAVALLO S
DER SENAAT 111/ BINGO D
‘09 X SKIPPY 11 /2010 /
GELDING / CASTANA / BELGA

ZABALETA
ORLANDO / ULIA / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

CASILDO
CASSINI Il / HAKIRA /2006 /
GELDING / CASTANA / HOLST

BENAZIR |G
FRIDO / EHYVI /2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / A.A.

IMOLA DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET / CANEL
DEL MASSET X LANDFRIESE

11 /2015 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

ETINCELLE DE HUS
SHOUPPYDAM DES HORTS / L
TEXAS X TIN ROCCO /2014 /

None

L.A.C.

155737

120832

163029

111059

138102

161345

48753

107913

151080

142853

135931

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /

NONE

ALONSO JATO,
Maria
MARIA ALONSO JATO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MATEQS
BERNALDEZ, Pedro
Antonio
NONE / NONE

MERILLON, Aurelia
AURELIA MERILLON /
HARAS DE HUS

DUC, Lucie
LUCIE DUC / NONE

GABARRON

JIMENEZ, Jaime
ANGEL CONESA

ALBALADEJO / NONE

AREVALO MARTIN,
Sonia
ELENA AREVALO
MARTIN / YJACARANDA

BRUFAU
REDONDO, José
JOSE BRUFAU
REDONDO /
ASMUSSEN HENRI
BUECHEROTT

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Alba
ALBA DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS / JAVIER
GARRIDO GUIJARRO

VILORIA
GUTIERREZ, Teresa

JOSE MARIA VILORIA
HERNANDO / DEL
MASET

BRUFAU SANTOS,
Marta
MARTA BRUFAU

L.D.N.

411

52897

2231

36799

251913

13817

221699

1296

231266

67219

3670
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